

È
ITEM NO.34

COURT NO.15

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16329/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 16/01/2012 in SA No.641/2011
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

RAMADHAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMBHILASH & ORS.
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/02/2014 Office Report for Directions in this Petition
was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.
Await service.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR