

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s).16329/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16/01/2012
in SA No. 641/2011 passed by the High Court of M.P. at Jabalpur)

RAMADHAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMBHILASH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

Date : 08/05/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shalu Sharma, AOR (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR (NP)

Mr. Balraj Dewan, AOR (NP)

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to serve the unserved
Respondent Nos.7 and 20.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
COURT MASTER(PARDEEP KUMAR)
AR-CUM-PS

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sanjay Kumar
Date: 2015.05.09
12:15:32 IST
Reason: